MOUNTAIN TIT	TLE COMPANY
MTC-1396-1/GWARRAN	Mary L. Hoback who took title as Mary L. Mary L. Hoback who took title as Mary L. atter stated, to grantor paid by hereinafter called
176638	Mary L. Hoback who took title as
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, THE	to and by
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, inter and Jess L. Hoback, Husband and Wife ereinalter called the grantor, for the consideration herein Mary Diane Elder	after stated, to grantor paid by, hereinafter called
ereinalter called the grantor, for the consider	the said frantee and grantee's heirs, successors and
he grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, her pertaining, situated in the County of Klamath	after stated, to grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and r unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and reditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- reditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Lots 6,7.8 and 9, Block 18, SECOND according to the official plat the according to fklamath county, Or	ADDITION TO KLAMATH FALLS, meet on file in the office of the
according to the official play, Or County Clerk of Klamath County, Or	LeRoff.
E STATISTICS	T T CON (DA NIY
MOUNTAIN	TITLE COMPANY n this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations.
an IVI of the property described in	TITLE CONFAINT In this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. In this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. In this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. In this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. In this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. In this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. In this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. In this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. In this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. In this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. In this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. In this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. In this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. In this instrument is a structure in the appropriate city or county is a structure in
IT ALL AN FIGHTER DE LANGE PARTY	
planning department to	orantee and grantee's news, successors and assigns, that
And said grames, the shore of the above a	granied product and that
grantor is lawruny series of	t d alaims
teentor will warrant and forever defend the said pre-	mises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful Game se claiming under the above described encumbrances. this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 1,000.00
and delitation Date to	
The true and consideration consists of of	<u>e includes other productions and spelicable should be deleted. See Ore training</u> <u>or between the symbols O, if not applicable, should be deleted. See Ore training</u> t so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical t so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical t so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical t so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical t so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical t so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical t so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical t so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical t so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical t so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical t so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical t so requires, the singular includes the plural and to individuals. eof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. t so the singular includes the plural and the singular includes the singular includes the plural and the singular includes the plural and the singular includes the s
the whole consideration (indicate which) (The context	t so requires, the singular includes and to individuals.
In construing this deed and where the content	t so requires, the singular includes the plutal and the plutal
and demands of all persons whomsbetch, open The true and actual consideration paid for D.Houwers, the actual consideration consists of or the whole consideration (indicate which). (The enter intertet the construing this deed and where the context In construing this deed and where the context changes shall be implied to make the provisions here In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be urder of its board of directors.	
In Witness Whereof, the grantot mame to be	signed and seal arrived by Pall I. B
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its	eof apply equally to corporate day of July I this instrument this Ith day of July signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by Many L. Hoback
order of its board of directors.	0
	Jus djess L. Hoback) 55.
(if executed by a corporation, (if associated by a corporation)	Jess L. Hoback
	OF OFFGON, County of
STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath July 7.	a manuful appeared
County of Klamath . 19 87 .	that the former is the
	each lor himselt and not one for the other, did say that the latter is the president and that the latter is the secretary of
Fectorially appeared the above named	secretary of
	search seal
Jess L. Hoback	and that the seal allized to the foregoing instrument is the corporation be- of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of the two points of the second se
	and that the seal attized to the foregoing means signed and sealed in ES of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed ho hall of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of hall of said corporation by authority to be its voluntary act and deed.
ment to be	hall of said wedged said instrument to be the COFFICIAL
A. 11	Before me: (SEAL)
(Belog Shallfull	
(OFFICIAD SEAL) Network Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My convenission expires: 7/13/89	
	STATE OF OREGON,
Mary L. Hoback and Jess L. Hoback	V1 omath
Mary L. Hoback and Jess	County of Klamath
	I certity that the second on the
GRANTOR \$ NAME AND ADDRESS	ment was received for record 19
Mary Diane Elder	8th day of and record
	at 11961 o'clock 11961 or
HC 64 BOX 290 97636 Paisley, Oregon 97636	BRACE RESERVED in book M8/ on page
Paisley, Oregon GRANTEE & NAME AND ADDRESS	FOR file/reel number to a county.
Alter recording return be:	Record of Deeds of said control of said seal Witness my hand and seal
	Williess my
Grantee	County affixed.
	Howing eddress. Evelyn Bienn, County Cler Recording Official
NAME ADDIT D.	Ilowing eddress. Evelyn Bienn, County Recording Olf
Unit a change is requested all has staronners and	Howing address. By TAm Smith Dep
	ė10.00
Grantee	Fee: \$10.00
NAME, ADORESS, ZIP	
	INTAIN TITLE COMPANY

U.

(